DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L)

AC POWER 115, 208-230, 460V - 1 OR 3 PHASE, MODEL LDLT-AC
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
SERVICE
RANGE
CASTER
SIZE
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L x H)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
ETS-230 20" x 20" 230 11" to 33" 4" x 1¼" 21" x 28" x 37" 189
ETS-460 20" x 20" 460 11" to 33" 4" x 1¼" 21" x 28" x 37" 216
ETS-840-30 30" x 30" 840 15" to 38" 4" x 2" 31" x 38" x 52" 448
ETS-1120-18 18" x 18" 1,120 15" to 38" 4" x 2" 19" x 26" x 52" 380
ETS-1120-24 24" x 24" 1,120 15" to 38" 4" x 2" 25" x 32" x 52" 385
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
SERVICE
RANGE
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L x H)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
SCSC-400-2032 20" x 32" 400 13¾" to 30" 20" x 40" x 30½" 200
SCSC-800-2040 20" x 40" 800 14½" to 31" 20" x 48" x 35½" 300
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
SERVICE
RANGE
MOVEMENT*
LBS. / INCH
OVERALL
SIZE (W x L)
NET WT.
(LBS.)
SCSC-500-2040� 20" x 40" 500 14" to 34" 25# / 1" 20" x 45" 359
SCSC-500-4242 42" x 42" 500 14" to 34" 25# / 1" 42" x 45" 366
SCSC-1000-4242� 42" x 42" 1,000 14" to 34" 50# / 1" 42" x 45" 368
SCSC-1000-4848 48" x 48" 1,000 14" to 34" 50# / 1" 48" x 53" 419
SCSC-2000-4848 48" x 48" 2,000 14" to 34" 100# / 1" 48" x 53" 531
*APPROXIMATE RATIO
ERGONOM
IC SOLUTIONS
57